Product Brochure
Version 04.00
Redefining midrange
R&S®SMM100A
VECTOR SIGNAL GENERATOR
2
AT A GLANCE
State-of-the-art vector signal generators in the midrange are faced with strict requirements. The

Bluetooth® EDR R&S®SMM-K60 1441.1918.02
Multicarrier CW signal generation R&S®SMM-K61 1441.1901.02
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SMM100A Vector Signal Generator﻿  21
Designation Type Order No.
3GPP FDD HSPA/HSPA+, enhanced BS/MS tests R&S®SMM-K83 1441.1899.02
LTE Release 9 R&S®SMM-K84 1441.1882.02
LTE Release 10 R&S®SMM-K85 1441.1876.02
IEEE 802.11ac R&S®SMM-K86 1441.1860.02
1xEV-DO Rev. B R&S®SMM-K87 1441.1853.02
NFC A/B/F R&S®SMM-K89 1441.1160.02
LTE Release 11 R&S®SMM-K112 1441.1847.02
LTE Release 12 R&S®SMM-K113 1441.1830.02
OFDM signal generation R&S®SMM-K114 1441.1824.02
Cellular IoT Release 13 R&S®SMM-K115 1441.1818.02
Bluetooth® 5.x R&S®SMM-K117 1441.1799.02
LTE Releases 13, 14 and 15 R&S®SMM-K119 1441.1776.02
LoRa® R&S®SMM-K131 1441.1760.02
IEEE 802.11ax R&S®SMM-K142 1441.1753.02
Cellular IoT Release 14 R&S®SMM-K143 1441.1747.02
5G NR Release 15 R&S®SMM-K144 1441.1730.02
Cellular IoT Release 15 R&S®SMM-K146 1441.1247.02
IEEE 802.11be R&S®SMM-K147 1441.1053.02
5G NR Release 16 R&S®SMM-K148 1441.2166.02
HRP UWB R&S®SMM-K149 1441.1099.02
U-plane generation R&S®SMM-K175 1441.1030.02
Digital standards using R&S®WinIQSIM2 1)
GSM/EDGE R&S®SMM-K240 1441.1724.02
EDGE Evolution R&S®SMM-K241 1441.1718.02
3GPP FDD R&S®SMM-K242 1441.1701.02
GPS, 1 satellite R&S®SMM-K244 1441.1699.02
CDMA2000® R&S®SMM-K246 1441.1682.02
1xEV-DO Rev. A R&S®SMM-K247 1441.1676.02
TD-SCDMA R&S®SMM-K250 1441.1653.02
TD-SCDMA enhanced BS/MS tests R&S®SMM-K251 1441.1647.02
DVB-H/DVB-T R&S®SMM-K252 1441.1630.02
DAB/T-DMB R&S®SMM-K253 1441.1624.02
IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/j/p R&S®SMM-K254 1441.1618.02
LTE R&S®SMM-K255 1441.1601.02
Bluetooth® EDR R&S®SMM-K260 1441.1599.02
Multicarrier CW signal generation R&S®SMM-K261 1441.1582.02
Additive white Gaussian noise (AWGN) R&S®SMM-K262 1441.1576.02
Galileo, 1 satellite R&S®SMM-K266 1441.1560.02
3GPP FDD HSPA/HSPA+, enhanced BS/MS tests R&S®SMM-K283 1441.1547.02
LTE Release 9 R&S®SMM-K284 1441.1530.02
LTE Release 10 R&S®SMM-K285 1441.1524.02
IEEE 802.11ac R&S®SMM-K286 1441.1518.02
1xEV-DO Rev. B R&S®SMM-K287 1441.1501.02
NFC A/B/F	 R&S®SMM-K289 1441.1499.02
GLONASS, 1 satellite R&S®SMM-K294 1441.1482.02
IRNSS, 1 satellite R&S® SMM-K297 1441.1199.02
Modernized GPS, 1 satellite R&S®SMM-K298 1441.1476.02
BeiDou, 1 satellite R&S®SMM-K407 1441.1460.02
LTE Release 11 R&S®SMM-K412 1441.1453.02
LTE Release 12 R&S®SMM-K413 1441.1447.02
OFDM signal generation R&S®SMM-K414 1441.1430.02
Cellular IoT Release 13 R&S®SMM-K415 1441.1424.02
1) 	 R&S®WinIQSIM2 requires an external PC.
22
Designation Type Order No.
DVB-S2/DVB-S2X R&S®SMM-K416 1441.1418.02
Bluetooth® 5.x R&S®SMM-K417 1441.1401.02
LTE Releases 13, 14 and 15 R&S®SMM-K419 1441.1382.02
LoRa® R&S®SMM-K431 1441.1182.02
Modernized BeiDou, 1 satellite R&S®SMM-K432 1441.1176.02
IEEE 802.11ax R&S®SMM-K442 1441.1376.02
Cellular IoT Release 14 R&S®SMM-K443 1441.1253.02
5G NR Release 15 R&S®SMM-K444 1441.1360.02
Cellular IoT Release 15 R&S®SMM-K446 1441.1230.02
IEEE 802.11be R&S®SMM-K447 1441.1060.02
5G NR Release 16 R&S®SMM-K448 1441.2172.02
HRP UWB R&S®SMM-K449 1441.1101.02